"""
Western §g 250 s
RETURNING IN SEPTEMBER 2018?

Complete your Intent to Register online beginning

Thursday, February 1, 2018

http://www.registrar.uwo.ca/course_enrollment/intent_to_register.html

Questions?
We will be holding information sessions to answer any questions you have
on the following dates from 2:00-3:30PM (unless otherwise noted):

Information Sessions in SSC 4444

Wednesday, March / Consumer Behavior
Thursday, March 8  Pizzaand pop courtesy of CPAOntario  Accounting
Monday, March 12 1:00-2:00PM Aviation

Tuesday, March 13 Human Resources
Wednesday, March 14 Finance

Thursday, March 15 Consumer Behavior
Monday, March 19 All BMOS Modules
Tuesday, March20  Pizzaand pop courtesy of CPAOntario  Accounting
Wednesday, March 21 Human Resources
Monday, March 26 Finance

Tuesday, March 27 Consumer Behavior
Wednesday, March 28 Finance

Thursday, March 29 All BMOS Modules

DEADLINE:
Friday, March 30, 2018




